
                            Care For Kids OSHC Kingsley School Holiday Program - April 2017
Monday 10th April Tuesday 11th April Wednesday 12th April Thursday 13th April Friday 14th April

Recycled Art Day
Grand Cinemas                                        

The Lego Batman movie
Picnic at Rotary Park Landsdale Farm School Public Holiday

Warwick Wanneroo Darch

Travelling on centre buses with staff    Travelling on centre buses with staff    Travelling on centre buses with staff    

Leaving time approx:10.00am         

Returning time approx: 2.30pm

Leaving time approx:10.00am         

Returning time approx: 2.00pm

Leaving time approx: 10.00am           

Returning time approx: 2:30pm

Cost: $12.50 Cost: $4.00 Cost: $12.00

Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________

Monday 17rd April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 19th April Thursday 20th April Friday 21st April

Public Holiday Pitstop Park DecaDance Whiteman Park Kwinana Adventure Park

Joondalup Whiteman Calista

Travelling on centre buses with staff    Travelling on centre buses with staff    Travelling on centre buses with staff    Travelling on centre buses with staff

Leaving time approx: 10.00am           

Returning time approx: 2.30pm

Leaving time approx: 10.00am           

Returning time approx: 2.30pm

Leaving time approx: 10.00am           

Returning time approx: 2.30pm

Leaving time approx: 10.00am     

Returning time approx: 2.30pm

Cost: $4.00 Cost: $12.00 Cost: $6.00 Cost: $4.00

Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________ Parent Sign ________________

Monday 24th April

Indoor Camping

Parent Sign ________________

Banksia Grove

 Please sign the days you require care and return this form before Friday March 24th 2017


